U12 Girls Spring 2017 SCHEDULE
4/18/2017 UPDATED FINAL
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PORT HURON Ashley James
PORT HURON Josh Ball
RICHMOND Mike Brumley
IMLAY CITY  Trevor Corkum
CAPAC Steve Williamson

810-956-0526
810-956-9556
586-543-2492
810-241-2847
586-337-5440

Turquoise 6 EAST CHINA Carri Bommarito 810-990-5092
Fuchsia 7 PORT HURON Maria Lilley 810-434-0888
Pink 8 ROMEO Rich Borngesser 586-321-4012
Watermelon 9 EASTCHINA Tom Jalosky 810-683-4343
Turquoise 10 MEMPHIS Heather Krause 810-305-0103

Also on June, 10 we are having a jambroee If your team would like to participate let me know.

created by SS

Sat April 29 9AM
9AM
9AM
11AM

Tues May 2 6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM

SAT MAY 6 9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM

Tuesday May 9 6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM

SAT MAY13 9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM

Tuesday May 16 6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM

Notes to coaches:
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regionl6lrc@yahoo.com

HOME LOCATION VISTORS

1 L-2 SAT MAY20 9AM 5
10 MEM PH PICTURE DAY 9AM 2
9 EC 9AM 10
6 EC 9AM 3
11AM 4
2
7 TUES May23 6:30PM 1
3 6:30PM 4
4 6:30PM 3
9 6:30PM 8
2 Tuesday May 30 6:30PM 2
8 6:30PM 5
5 6:30PM 8
6 6:30PM 10
1 6:30PM 9
2 SAT June 3 9AM 2
4 IC 9AM 9
6 EC 9AM 6
1 L-2 9AM 1
10 MEM
Tuesday June 6 6:30PM 7
1 L-1 6:30PM 1
8 ROM
5 CAP SAT. June 10 9AM 1
4 9AM 5
3 9AM 4
3 Tuesday June 13 6:30PM 6

N

10

Please check your phone # above. If itis incorrect, please take the time to contact the other coaches you will be playing with your phone #.
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Purple
Teal

Light Blue
Light Blue
Mint

HOME LOCATION

1 L-2
7 L-1
9 EC
8 ROM
6 EC
9 EC
10 MEM
7 L-2
5 CAP
1 L-2
3 RICH
6 EC
7 L-1
4 IC
7 L-1
5 CAP
4 IC
8 ROM
9 EC
10 MEM
2 L-2
7 L-1
3 RICH
3 RICH
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2 If game schedule will not work for region due to scheduling problems, home team must contact away team to reschedule. All re-scheduled games must go through the RC's of the regions effected.

3 Home team must supply a minimum of one (1) center referee for all home games. Each team will supply one linesperson.
4 Please follow guidelines regarding each player playing 1/2 the game. Games are played 9V9 - minimum of 7 players to play.

All coaches/players in inter-regional games are reminded that the AYSO National Rules & Regulations and Standard Regional Guidelines do not allow appeals or protests of referees' decisions. If a coach feels
5 that arule has been misinterpreted or misapplied, the situation should be brought to the attention of the Regional Referee Administrator responsible for the referee crew, so that future problems will be
avoided. Your help is greatly appreciated.

6 Pets, tobacco, & alcohol are NOT permitted on AYSO fields.

Port Huron field = At the end of Beach Rd - North off W. Water (3344 Beach Rd Port Huron, M| 48060)
St. Clair = East China Park. M-29 and Recor Rd.
Capac field = 5 blocks west of Main - head west @ light in downtown Capac & right onto St. Clair, dead ends in parking lot

Memphis field = St. Andrews Church on M19, N of Memphis

Richmond = NEW Field Location - M19 & School Section Rd (3 miles north of town) Richmond Township Hall
Romeo= Gilcher Park, 29 mile btw Mound and Campground FIELD 9
Imlay City fields on Black Corner Rd.

If game schedule will not work for region due to scheduling problems, home team must contact away team to reschedule. All re-scheduled games mus



