U12 Girls Spring 2017 SCHEDULE

4/18/2017 UPDATED FINA

1	PORT HURON	Ashley James	<u>810-956-0526</u>	Turquoise	6	EAST CHINA	Carri Bommarito	810-990-5092	Purple
2	PORT HURON	Josh Ball	<u>810-956-9556</u>	Fuchsia	7	PORT HURON	Maria Lilley	810-434-0888	Teal
3	RICHMOND	Mike Brumley	<u>586-543-2492</u>	Pink	8	ROMEO	Rich Borngesser	<u>586-321-4012</u>	Light Blue
4	IMLAY CITY	Trevor Corkum	810-241-2847	Watermelon	9	EAST CHINA	Tom Jalosky	810-683-4343	Light Blue
5	CAPAC	Steve Williamson	<u>586-337-5440</u>	Turquoise	10	MEMPHIS	Heather Krause	810-305-0103	Mint

Also on June, 10 we are having a jambroee If your team would like to participate let me know.

region161rc@yahoo.com

created by SS		VISTORS		HOME	LOCATION			VISTORS		HOME	LOCATION
Sat April 29	9AM	8	@	1	L-2	SAT MAY20	9AM	5	@	1	L-2
•	9AM	2	@	10	MEM	PH PICTURE DAY	9AM	2	@	7	L-1
	9AM	7	@	9	EC		9AM	10	@	9	EC
	11AM	5	@	6	EC		9AM	3	@	8	ROM
							11AM	4	@	6	EC
Tues May 2	6:30PM	8	@	2	PH L-1						
	6:30PM	6	@	7	PH- L2	TUES May23	6:30PM	1	@	9	EC
	6:30PM	10	@	3	RICH		6:30PM	4	@	10	MEM
	6:30PM	1	@	4	IC		6:30PM	3	@	7	L-2
	6:30PM	5	@	9	EC		6:30PM	8	@	5	CAP
SAT MAY 6	9AM	4	@	2	L-1	Tuesday May 30	6:30PM	2	@	1	L-2
	9AM	9	@	8	ROM		6:30PM	5	@	3	RICH
	9AM	7	@	5	CAP		6:30PM	8	@	6	EC
	9AM	3	@	6	EC		6:30PM	10	@	7	L-1
	9AM	10	@	1	L-2		6:30PM	9	@	4	IC
Tuesday May 0	C-20DM	2				CAT lune 2	OAM	2		7	1.4
Tuesday May 9	6:30PM	3	@	2	L-1	SAT June 3	9AM	2	@	7	L-1
	6:30PM 6:30PM	8	@	4	IC EC		9AM	9	@	5	CAP IC
		9 7	@	6			9AM	6	@	4	
	6:30PM 6:30PM	<i>7</i> 5	@ @	1	L-2 MEM		9AM	1	@	8	ROM
	6:30PW	5	w	10	IVI E IVI	Tuesday June 6	6:30PM	7	@	9	EC
SAT MAY13	9AM	6	@	1	L-1	Tuesday Julie 0	6:30PM	1	@	10	MEM
SAI WAI IS	9AM	10	@	8	ROM		0.30FW	ı	<u>@</u>	10	IVICIVI
	9AM	2	@	5	CAP	SAT. June 10	9AM	1	@	2	L-2
	9AM	7	@	4	IC	SAT. Julie 10	9AM	5	@	7	L-2 L-1
	9AM	9	@	3	RICH		9AM	4	@	3	RICH
	JAIVI	9	<u> </u>	J	RICH		3AIVI		<u>@</u>	<u> </u>	KIOII
Tuesday May 16	6:30PM	1	@	3	RICH	Tuesday June 13	6:30PM	6	@	3	RICH
	6:30PM	9	@	2	L-1	,		-	_	-	
	6:30PM	4	@	5	CAP						
	6:30PM	6	@	10	MEM						
	6:30PM	7	@	8	ROM						

Notes to coaches:

¹ Please check your phone # above. If it is incorrect, please take the time to contact the other coaches you will be playing with your phone #.

- 2 If game schedule will not work for region due to scheduling problems, home team must contact away team to reschedule. All re-scheduled games must go through the RC's of the regions effected.
- 3 Home team must supply a minimum of one (1) center referee for all home games. Each team will supply one linesperson.
- 4 Please follow guidelines regarding each player playing 1/2 the game. Games are played 9V9 minimum of 7 players to play.
- All coaches/players in inter-regional games are reminded that the AYSO National Rules & Regulations and Standard Regional Guidelines do not allow appeals or protests of referees' decisions. If a coach feels that a rule has been misinterpreted or misapplied, the situation should be brought to the attention of the Regional Referee Administrator responsible for the referee crew, so that future problems will be avoided. Your help is greatly appreciated.
- 6 Pets, tobacco, & alcohol are NOT permitted on AYSO fields.

Port Huron field = At the end of Beach Rd - North off W. Water (3344 Beach Rd Port Huron, MI 48060)

St. Clair = East China Park. M-29 and Recor Rd.

Capac field = 5 blocks west of Main - head west @ light in downtown Capac & right onto St. Clair, dead ends in parking lot

Memphis field = St. Andrews Church on M19, N of Memphis

Richmond = NEW Field Location - M19 & School Section Rd (3 miles north of town) Richmond Township Hall

Romeo= Gilcher Park, 29 mile btw Mound and Campground FIELD 9

Imlay City fields on Black Corner Rd.

If game schedule will not work for region due to scheduling problems, home team must contact away team to reschedule. All re-scheduled games mus